
M10
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1

L MAIN 1.0 1.1

R JAMBOREE 2.8 3.9

R EAST BLUFF 2.6 6.5

R MESA VIEW 0.1 6.6

L FORD 0.1 6.7

R SAN MIGUEL 0.4 7.1

L SPYGLASS HILL 1.1 8.2

L SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 1.5 9.7

R NEWPORT COAST 2.6 12.3

R PCH 7.9 20.2

R BROOKHURST 1.3 21.5

R HAMILTON/VICTORIA 1.2 22.7

R PLACENTIA 0.6 23.3

L 19TH 1.9 25.2

L IRVINE 0.8 26.0

R BIKE TRAIL 2.4 28.4

R JAMBOREE (stay on sidewalk) 0.2 28.6

R Bike Trail (under bridge) 3.0 31.6

L MAIN 1.5 33.1

R MACARTHUR 0.1 33.2

L THE SQUARE 33.2
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